04/24/24 03:53:15

Raleigh (North Carolina, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Mt Vernon Church Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 25 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title

Kid's Storage Bin, Craft Supplies, And
Paintings

Kid's Book Collection

Book Collection

Bookcase

Bookcase

Video Camera And Camera

Lamps, Clocks, And Pillow

Bed Linens

Sleeping Bag, Sleeping Futon Mattress,
Blankets

Wagon, Hamper, Towels And Rags
Chest Of Drawers

Karaoke Machine And DVD/VCR
Chest/Trunk

Thirty-One Storage Totes

Stuffed Animals, Vintage Dalls, Pillows, A
Beam!

Kid's Furniture

TV with VHS Player, Plug-in TV Games, VHS
Tapes

Decor

Silver plated, Brass, Crystal And Glass
Cookbooks, Jars And Plastic Wrap

Picture frames, Photo Albums And Scrapbook
Kit

Baskets And Pots

Kitchen Items

Fitness Items Including Thirty-one Duffle.
Thirty-One Thermal Totes

Kitchen

Clocks

Christmas And Gift Wrap

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 9 8:00pm ET

Lot

0029
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056

Title

Candles

Thirty-One Organizing Products And Wire
Shelves

Thirty-One Career Products

2 Lap Desks For Notebook Computers
Thirty-One Travel Lot

Cat Lot

Thirty-One Wallet Lot

Thirty-One Purse Lot

Storage Bin And Thirty-One Consultant
Supplies

Sewing Lot

Burnett Painting And Other Framed Art
Silver Baby Piggy Banks And A Music Box
Mirrors And Shelf

Board Game Lot

Bookcase And Books

Bookcase And Programming Books
Printers

Trading Card Collection

Sports Memorabilia-UNC, Durham Bulls,
Olympics

Digital Camera, Old Phones, 31 Organizing
Pack

Music Collection

Nightstand/End table

Dell Latitude D830 Laptop Computer
Dell Latitude D610 Laptop Computer

Office Supplies, HP-12C Calc, Thirty-One
Notepad

iPhone 3GS
iPhone 5
iPad 2



04/24/24 03:53:15

Lot Title

0057 iPad 2

0058 iPhone4

0059 Storage Cabinet

0060 Bar Items

0061 Costume Jewelry And Jewelry Box

0062 Gold Jewelry Collection

0063 Sterling Silver Jewelry Collection

0064 Gold, Sapphire, And Diamond Ring

0065 Beauty Lot With Some Thirty-One Products
0066 iPod Touch

0067 Old Computer Equipment And Books

0068 Jewelry Making Supplies Lot

0069 Wire wrapped Jewelry Handmade By Seller
0070 Jewelry Making Videos And Books

0071 Wire And Polymer Clay Jewelry Making Tools
0072 Sterling Silver Wire For Wire Sculpted Jewelry

0073 14K Gold Filled Wire For Wire Sculpted
Jewelry

0074 Nintindo DS XL

0075 Wii

0076 Chest Of Drawers/Dresser

0077 Inflatable Kayak And Water Fun Lot
0078 Christmas Trees And Wreaths

0079 Camping And Outdoor Fun

0080 Vintage Clothing

0081 Ball Gown

0082 LadiesFull Length Trench Coat Size 8

Items areasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

