Raleigh (North Carolina, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Mt Vernon Church Rd

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 25 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 9 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Kid's Storage Bin, Craft Supplies, And	0029	Candles
	Paintings	0030	Thirty-One Organizing Products And Wire
	Kid's Book Collection		Shelves
	Book Collection		Thirty-One Career Products
0004	Bookcase		2 Lap Desks For Notebook Computers
0005	Bookcase	0033	Thirty-One Travel Lot
0006	Video Camera And Camera	0034	Cat Lot
0007	Lamps, Clocks, And Pillow	0035	Thirty-One Wallet Lot
0008	Bed Linens	0036	Thirty-One Purse Lot
0009	Sleeping Bag, Sleeping Futon Mattress, Blankets	0037	Storage Bin And Thirty-One Consultant Supplies
0010	Wagon, Hamper, Towels And Rags	0038	Sewing Lot
0011	Chest Of Drawers	0039	Burnett Painting And Other Framed Art
0012	Karaoke Machine And DVD/VCR	0040	Silver Baby Piggy Banks And A Music Box
0013	Chest/Trunk	0041	Mirrors And Shelf
0014	Thirty-One Storage Totes	0042	Board Game Lot
0015	Stuffed Animals, Vintage Dolls, Pillows, A	0043	Bookcase And Books
	Beam!	0044	Bookcase And Programming Books
	Kid's Furniture	0045	Printers
0017	TV with VHS Player, Plug-in TV Games, VHS	0046	Trading Card Collection
0018	Tapes Decor	0047	Sports Memorabilia -UNC, Durham Bulls,
			Olympics
	Silver plated, Brass, Crystal And Glass Cookbooks, Jars And Plastic Wrap	0048	Digital Camera, Old Phones, 31 Organizing Pack
0021	Picture frames, Photo Albums And Scrapbook	0049	Music Collection
	Kit	0050	Nightstand/End table
0022	Baskets And Pots	0051	Dell Latitude D830 Laptop Computer
0023	Kitchen Items	0052	Dell Latitude D610 Laptop Computer
0024	Fitness Items Including Thirty-one Duffle.	0053	Office Supplies, HP-12C Calc, Thirty-One
0025	Thirty-One Thermal Totes		Notepad
0026	Kitchen	0054	iPhone 3GS
0027	Clocks	0055	iPhone 5
0028	Christmas And Gift Wrap	0056	iPad 2

Lot Title **0057** iPad 2 **0058** iPhone 4 0059 Storage Cabinet 0060 Bar Items **0061** Costume Jewelry And Jewelry Box 0062 Gold Jewelry Collection 0063 Sterling Silver Jewelry Collection 0064 Gold, Sapphire, And Diamond Ring **0065** Beauty Lot With Some Thirty-One Products 0066 iPod Touch 0067 Old Computer Equipment And Books **0068** Jewelry Making Supplies Lot **0069** Wire wrapped Jewelry Handmade By Seller 0070 Jewelry Making Videos And Books **0071** Wire And Polymer Clay Jewelry Making Tools 0072 Sterling Silver Wire For Wire Sculpted Jewelry 0073 14K Gold Filled Wire For Wire Sculpted **Jewelry** 0074 Nintindo DSi XL **0075** Wii 0076 Chest Of Drawers/Dresser 0077 Inflatable Kayak And Water Fun Lot 0078 Christmas Trees And Wreaths 0079 Camping And Outdoor Fun

0080 Vintage Clothing

0082 Ladies Full Length Trench Coat Size 8

0081 Ball Gown

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com